Stura divans - Brandon (I1zvelkams)

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Staris

Materials

Korpusa materials
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

278

168

112x232

74

42

56

lzvelkams
Labais EEEg,
Alkantara
Alkantara

Plastmasas

929,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
6546-LR-16641120




